
ID Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Start Finish

1     Finalize Admin DEIR Mon 3/21/05 Tue 6/7/05 Mon 3/21/05 Fri 7/29/05

2 Environmental Review Wed 6/8/05 Thu 8/4/05 Mon 8/1/05 Fri 2/10/06

3     NOC DEIR Wed 6/8/05 Wed 6/8/05 Mon 8/1/05 Mon 8/1/05

4     Orig 45 day public comment Wed 6/8/05 Fri 7/15/05 Mon 8/1/05 Wed 9/14/05

5     Public comment period extended (45 days) NA NA Thu 9/15/05 Mon 10/31/05

6     Environmental Coordinator prep NA NA Mon 10/10/05 Mon 10/17/05

7     Environmental hearing Thu 6/30/05 Thu 6/30/05 Mon 10/17/05 Mon 10/17/05

8     Environmental hearing NA NA Tue 10/18/05 Tue 10/18/05

9     Anticipated Alternative EIR NA NA Mon 10/10/05 Fri 12/30/05

10     Respond to comments Tue 6/21/05 Wed 7/20/05 Mon 1/2/06 Fri 1/27/06

11     Env. Coordntr review responses to comments NA NA Mon 1/30/06 Fri 2/10/06

12     Proposed FEIR Tue 6/21/05 Wed 7/20/05 Mon 1/23/06 Fri 3/3/06

13     AAC recommendation Wed 7/20/05 Thu 8/4/05 Mon 1/30/06 Fri 2/10/06

14     APAC recommendation Wed 7/20/05 Thu 8/4/05 Mon 1/30/06 Fri 2/10/06

15 Public Hearings/Implementation Fri 7/22/05 Mon 10/31/05 Mon 2/6/06 Fri 7/28/06

16     Prepare PC staff report NA NA Mon 2/6/06 Fri 3/10/06

17     Docket & hearing prep NA NA Mon 3/13/06 Fri 3/24/06

18     PC hearings (3) NA NA Mon 3/27/06 Fri 5/5/06

19     Prepare BOS staff report Thu 8/4/05 Thu 9/1/05 Mon 4/24/06 Fri 5/19/06

20     Docket & hearing prep Thu 9/1/05 Mon 9/12/05 Mon 5/22/06 Fri 6/2/06

21     BOS hearings (2) Mon 9/12/05 Mon 10/3/05 Mon 6/5/06 Fri 6/30/06

22     Implementation Mon 10/3/05 Mon 10/31/05 Mon 7/3/06 Fri 7/28/06
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Agricultural Preserve Uniform Rules Update

Pink - New Tasks / Green - Baseline Schedule, Blue - Revised Schedule


